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Stud Prefix Contact name Town Email

3D Sally Terry Haden sallyterry@bigpond.com

Bowman Park Justin 
Bowman

Grandchester bowmanpark7@bigpond.com

Clayfield Janet Allen Curlewis clayfieldstud@gmail.com

Cooran Tony Carman Cooran crmal@bigpond.com

Ekoti Lane Justin Bartlett Morganville els_beef@bigpond.com

Eversleigh Jenny 
Underwood

Wallumbilla underwoods@activ8.net.au

Fernleigh Cec & Elaine 
Pelling

Theodore cecpelling@gmail.com

Glenn Valley David Schloss Goovigen davidgandalice@bihpond.com

Granite Downs Judi Cullen Warwick jacullen21@outlook.com

Heshek Sherron 
Wauchope

Peregian 
Springs

sherron@merakifarming.com.au

Kihayla Justin 
Bowman

Grandchester bowmanpark7@bigpond.com

Normanton 
Park

Noel Boughen Rosewood normantonpark@bigpond.com

Oke Kurt Viertel Newstead kurt@brotherandco.com

Reynolds 
Head

Shaan 
Eldridge

Moogerah mickshaan@outlook.com

Ridgie Didge Chris Heness Goomeri piggery79@hotmail.com

Riverstone Todd Heyman Grafton todd.heyman1977@gmail.com

SC Steven & 
Claire Farmer

Canoona scgrazing@gmail.com

True Blue J Jake 
Thompson

Millbank jake_thommo91@hotmail.com

Wahoo Royce Perrett Upper 
Kandanga

karenwahoo@hotmail.com

Wallace Vale Jenny 
Underwood

Wallumbilla underwoods@activ8.net.au

Rupert Steel Namoi River rupert.steel@bigpond.com
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